

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.(s)9-16/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10910-10917/2014

UNION OF INDIA ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE MOBILE SERVICES LTD AND ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/12/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the application for stay (I.A.No.9-16/2014) on
Thursday the 18th December, 2014.[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER
(Mentioning slip is placed on the file)[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER