

ITEM NO.2 COURT NO.1 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. 19-26/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10910-10917/2014
UNION OF INDIA ETC Appellant(s)

VERSUS
VODAFONE MOBILE SERVICES LTD AND ORS ETC Respondent(s)
(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/05/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R.BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Abraham C.Mathews, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, adv.

MS. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. L.S.Kamath, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Amnsoor Alo Shoket, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kala, adv.

MS. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.

Mr.Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

Ms. Tanvi Kakar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Akarsh Garg, Adv.

2

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.

MS. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

We do not see any merit in I.As No. 19-26 (Appln. For early hearing), which are hereby dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master